LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(74) TOURNOI AURA CADETS
RUMILLY

16.11.2024
Epreuves
-44 L 4
4 VRAMANT Thais (63, AURA) STADE CLERMONTOIS
-48 v
(+20pts) ZIDOUNI Ikram (63, AURA) A S MONTFERRANDAISE
T (+20pts) CUILLERET Ninon (63, AURA) AMICALE CHAMPANELLOISE
W VIEIRA Lena (63, AURA ) JUDO CLUB ORCETOIS
'52 v
+10pts) BENNACER Ines (63, AURA) A S MONTFERRANDAISE
-57 v
(+47pts) COMELLI Chiara (63, AURA) STADE CLERMONTOIS
+10pts) TREILLE Adele (63, AURA) STADE CLERMONTOIS

NC GRENET Celia (63, AURA) STADE CLERMONTOIS



NC

NC

T (+14 pts)

5

5

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

-63
ANDALOUSSI Nour (63, AURA )

BLANCHARD Eleonore (63, AURA)

-46
GROISNE Arthur (63, AURA)

-50
BENNACER Anis (63, AURA )

-60
VIDAL Noah (63, AURA)

-66

INTHAVONG Khamy (63, AURA)

-73

FOIGNE Yanis (63, AURA)

A S MONTFERRANDAISE

A S MONTFERRANDAISE

A S MONTFERRANDAISE

A S MONTFERRANDAISE

STADE CLERMONTOIS

STADE CLERMONTOIS

A S MONTFERRANDAISE



